Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 114780061052940

Refrigerated pastry counter straight glass half-ventilated white +2 +5 °C
202x89x124,5h cm

Description

Strengths: - Technology, design and production '‘Made in Italy';- Compact dimensions (depth of
only 900 mm);- Ideal for any type of environment;- Low energy consumption and low
environmental impact;- Tank in white pre-painted sheet metal (suitable for food contact withhigh-
pressure injected polyurethane insulation without environmentally hazardous CFC gasfor the
environment (density 40 Kg / m3);- Easy and immediate installation;- Thermoformed and insulated
sides (50 mm thick);- Tempered glass side panels prepared for intermediate shelf;- Electronic
control panel;- Refrigerated reserve with doors;- Ceiling lamp with LED lighting;- Stainless steel
worktop;- Stainless steel display surface;- Removable, manual condensation tray;- Anti-fog
system with electric heating element;- Stop-start defrosting.

Dimensions



Dimensioni esterne

Technical data

Alimentazione

Assorbimento a regime (dotazione
standard)

Assorbimento all’avviamento
(dotazione standard)

Classe climatica

Gas refrigerante
Riserva

Superficie espositiva
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

2020x890x1245 mm

Electric

0.48 kW

0.49 kW

3
R452A
90 Lt
1.31 Mq
+2 45 °C
230 V
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