

Cod: 114780061052940

Refrigerated pastry counter straight glass half-ventilated white +2 +5 °C 202x89x124,5h cm



## Description

Strengths: - Technology, design and production 'Made in Italy';- Compact dimensions (depth of only 900 mm);- Ideal for any type of environment;- Low energy consumption and low environmental impact;- Tank in white pre-painted sheet metal (suitable for food contact withhigh-pressure injected polyurethane insulation without environmentally hazardous CFC gasfor the environment (density 40 Kg / m<sup>3</sup>);- Easy and immediate installation;- Thermoformed and insulated sides (50 mm thick);- Tempered glass side panels prepared for intermediate shelf;- Electronic control panel;- Refrigerated reserve with doors;- Ceiling lamp with LED lighting;- Stainless steel worktop;- Stainless steel display surface;- Removable, manual condensation tray;- Anti-fog system with electric heating element;- Stop-start defrosting.

## Dimensions

## **Technical data**

Alimentazione	Electric
Assorbimento a regime (dotazione standard)	0.48 kW
Assorbimento all'avviamento (dotazione standard)	0.49 kW
Classe climatica	3
Gas refrigerante	R452A
Riserva	90 Lt
Superficie espositiva	1.31 Mq
Temperatura d'esercizio	+2 +5 °C
Voltaggio	230 V